
Portland

WILLAMETTE

DESCHUTES

JOHN DAY

OREGON CLOSED BASINS

KLAMATH

MIDDLE SNAKE-
BOISE

SOUTHERN OREGON 
COASTAL

LOWER SNAKE
MIDDLE COLUMBIA

MIDDLE SNAKE-
POWDER

MIDDLE 
COLUMBIA

BLACK 
ROCK 

DESERT

NORTHERN 
OREGON 
COASTAL

LOWER 
COLUMBIA

UPPER 
SACRAMENTO

LOWER 
COLUMBIA

BLACK 
ROCK 

DESERT

Bend

Burns

Eugene

Medford

Pendleton

Salem

76

43

95

73
60

192

204

119

240

172

273

160

170

306

190

314
198

306

490

273

293

320

247

203

440

290

200

290

169

329

310

376
258284 207

223

252313

266

415

235

201

246

180

196
377

251

100

217
182

235

151

276

225

186
164

233

121

307

311
348

160

385

205

279

400

171

194 147

196209

167

211

2000

5

84

0 20 40 60 80 10010
Miles

Oregon 
SNOTEL Month to Date (MTD) Precipitation

% of Normal 

Prepared by the
USDA/NRCS National Water and Climate Center
Portland, Oregon
http://www.wcc.nrcs.usda.gov/gis/

Provisional Data 
Subject to Revision

Current 
MTD Precip. 
% of Normal

> 200%
150-200%
125-149%
100-124%
75-99%
50-74%
25-49%
1-24%
0%
Unavailable*

May 05, 2012

* Data unavailable at time of posting or unavailable long-term normal.


